www.Impactlightinginc.com ©2023 Impact Lighting Inc.  REV.2/7/2023Sales@ImpactLightingInc.com | Orlando,FL | (800) 507-5714
Back Glow™ TUNABLE WHITE SERIES QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 24V DC
WATTAGE Up to 20W per sheet
LUMENS Up to 1800Lm per sheet
CCT 2700K to 6000K
CRI 90+
MAX RUN 96W (4-1/2 Sheets Total) Per Wire

IL-BG-CTL-RGBW-WIRELESS-ON-OFF Simple On/Off
Back Glow™ SERIES CONTROLLERS
Back Glow™ TUNABLE WHITE SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE IP RATING CRI MAX RUN
IL-BG-TW-12x24 24V DC 4000k 12” x 24” ( 25 sq ft) 1800Lm 20W IP54 90+ 96W
www.Impactlightinginc.com ©2023 Impact Lighting Inc. REV.2/13/2023Sales@ImpactLightingInc.com | Orlando,FL | (800) 507-5714
ORDERING
IL-BG-CWWW _
Back Glow™ RGBW
Back Glow™  TW
Back Glow™  WH
_
CONTROLLERMODEL POWER SUPPLY
_
ACCESSORIES
Back Glow™ TUNABLE WHITE SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IL-BG-J2 2" Jumper
IL-BG-J8 8" Jumper
IL-LW-8 8" Lead Wire
IL-BG-SP-25 Spacers, bag of 24
Back Glow™ SERIES POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IL-BG-PS-20W 20W Power Supply
IL-BG-PS-60W 60W Power Supply
IL-BG-PS-96W 96W Class II Power Supply
IL-BG-PS-150W 150W Class II Power Supply
IL-BG-PS-320W 320W Class II Power Supply
1 = Star Control APP
2 = DMX Controller
3 = RS232 Serial
4 = Simple On/Off